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WiFi 6 Outdoor Access Point

Pulsar Uniti X6 Outdoor LR

SERIES
Outdoor Wall-Mount

Models
Pulsar Uniti X6 Outdoor LR

pulsar

i -
MAIN FEATURES

@ High-speed 11ax outdoor dual-band AP

© Supports Repeater mode and AP mode

@ Dual-Band wireless transmission

O POE power supply

© Remote management

@ Automatic RF Tuning

@ Seamless Roaming

@ AC management

© Hardware Watchdog

@ Cloud Platform

@ Cable Ports Hidden Design

@® Surge protection

@® Full Gigabit ports faster transmission

@ Plastic IP67 dustproof/waterproof design

@ Built in 4 pieces antennas with an angle of 360°
@ Allow 128 terminals to simultaneously access the internet
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Pulsar Uniti X6 Outdoor LR

Model Pulsar Uniti X6 Outdoor LR

Hardware Specifications
Flash

DDR3

2.4G Frequency

2.4G WIFI protocol

5.8G Frequency

5G WIFI protocol
Antenna

Wireless data rate

End Users

2.4G Power

5G Power

2.4G Receive Sensitivity

5G Receive Sensitivity

2.4G EVM

5G EVM

ppm

WAN

LAN

Reset

Indicator

Power

Max Power Consumption
RF Power

Size
L*W*H
Weight

Working Environment
Working Temperature:
Storage Temperature
Working Humidity
Storage Humidity

SPI NOR 16MB
256MB

2.4GHz ~ 2.484GHz
802.11b/g/n/ax
4.9GHz~5.9GHz
802.11a/n/ac/ax

Build in 4*5dBi dual band MIMO Antenna

1800Mbps

128+

802.11b 11M
802.11g 54M
802.11n HT20 MCS7
802.11n HT40 MCS7

802.11ax HT20 MCS11
802.11ax HT40 MCS11

802.11a 54M
802.11n HT20 MCS7
802.11n HT40 MCS7

802.11ac HT20 MCS7
802.11ac HT40 MCS7
802.11ac HT80 MCS9
802.11ax HT20 MCS11
802.11ax HT40 MCS11
802.11ax HT80 MCS11
802.11ax HT160 MCS11

802.11b 11M
802.11¢g 54M
802.11n HT20 MCS7
802.11n HT40 MCS7

802.11ax HT20 MCS11
802.11ax HT40 MCS11

802.11a 54M
802.11n HT20 MCS7
802.11n HT40 MCS7

802.11ac HT20 MCS7
802.11ac HT40 MCS7
802.11ac HT80 MCS9
802.11ax HT20 MCS11
802.11ax HT40 MCS11
802.11ax HT80 MCS11
802.11ax HT160 MCS11

22+2dBm
19+2dBm
18+2dBm
18+2dBm
16+2dBm
16+2dBm
19+2dBm
18+2dBm
18+2dBm
17+2dBm
17+2dBm
17+2dBm
16+2dBm
16+2dBm
16+2dBm
14+2dBm
-87dBm
-75dBm
-73dBm
-70dBm
-64dBm
-61dBm
-74dBm
-73dBm
-70dBm
-67dBm
-63dBm
-60dBm
-62dBm
-59dBm
-56dBm
-53dBm

1M

6M

MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
6M

MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
1M

6M

MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
6M

MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0
MCSO0

22+2dBm
21+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
21+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
19+2dBm
20+2dBm
20+2dBm
19+2dBm
18+2dBm
-96dBm
-93dBm
-92dBm
-89dBm
-92dBm
-89dBm
-92dBm
-90dBm
-87dBm
-91dBm
-88dBm
-84dBm
-91dBm
-89dBm
-86dBm
-83dBm

802.11b:=-10 dB ; 802.11g:=-25 dB ; 802.11n:<-28dB ; 802.11ax: <-35 dB
802.11a:=-25dB ; 802.11n:<-28 dB ; 802.11ac:=-32 dB ; 802.11ax:=-35 dB

+20ppm

1 *10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 WAN port and PoE port, support 48V POE
1 *10/100/1000Mbps LAN port

1 * Reset button, press 10 seconds to revert to default setting

Sys and WiFi, WAN, LAN
48V (IEEE 802.3af/at)
<15W

<18dBm

303mmX180mmX87mm
0.55kg

-20°C~45°C

-40°C~70°C

10%~90% No Condensation
5%~95% No Condensation
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